consideration parking impacts during construction. 

SECTION 4.   That a parking lane be retained on Giralda Avenue that allows easy conversion 
between parking and other potential uses. 

SECTION 5.    That the parallel parking lanes on Miracle Mile retain at least one hundred twenty 
five (125) metered spaces available for public parking. 

SECTION 6.   That this resolution shall become effective upon the date of its adoption herein. 

PASSED AND ADOPTED THIS EIGHTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D., 2008. 
 (Moved:   / Seconded:   ) 
 (Yeas: